Home Team Away Team
1 uU10s1 LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars AIR-U10S1-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 2:15:00 PM 3:15:00 PM Wilhauk
2 u10s1 FSK-U1051-1 CNW-U10S1-2 Gummy Bears Friday, January 09, 2026 2:15:00 PM 3:15:00 PM Wilhauk
3 uU10s1 CNW-U1051-2 Gummy Bears LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM Aspen
4 uU10s1 AIR-U10S1-1 FSK-U1051-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM Aspen
5 uU10s1 LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars FSK-U10S1-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 2:45:00 PM 3:45:00 PM Chemco
6 uU10s1 AIR-U10S1-1 CNW-U1051-2 Gummy Bears Saturday, January 10, 2026 2:45:00 PM 3:45:00 PM Chemco
U1052 DATE TIME I ARENA
1 U102 BMT-U10S2-1 Rush CS0-U10S2-2 Friday, January 09, 2026 8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM Wilhauk
2 U102 CNW-U1052-3 SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts Friday, January 09, 2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Aspen
3 U102 BMT-U10S2-1 Rush SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts Friday, January 09, 2026 3:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Wilhauk
4 U102 CS0-U10S2-2 CNW-U1052-3 Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:45:00 AM 11:45:00 AM Aspen
5 u10s2 SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts CSO-U10S2-2 Saturday, January 10, 2026 5:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM Chemco
6 U102 CNW-U1052-3 BMT-U1052-1 Rush Saturday, January 10, 2026 6:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Chemco
U10s3 DATE TIME | Arena
1 U10s3 LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars EDM-U10S3-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 11:45:00 AM 12:45:00 PM Wilhauk
2 uU10s3 BMT-U10S3-1 Rush Saskatoon Tigers Friday, January 09, 2026 1:00:00 PM Wilhauk
3 u10s3 Saskatoon Tigers LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars Friday, January 09, 2026 6:00:00 PM Wilhauk
4 u10s3 BMT-U10S3-1 Rush EDM-U10S3-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 6:15:00 PM Aspen
5 u10s3 LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars BMT-U10S3-1 Rush Saturday, January 10, 2026 Chemco
6 U10S3 EDM-U10S3-1 Saskatoon Tigers Saturday, January 10, 2026 Chemco
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Saturday, January 10, 2026 12:15:00 PM 1:15:00 PM Chemco
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Saturday, January 10, 2026 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM Chemco
1 U12A FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury SPK-U12A-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 :00 AM 8:30:00 AM Chemco
2 U12A MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs STA-U12A-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 8:45:00 AM 9:45:00 AM Chemco
3 U12A FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury STA-U12A-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Chemco
4 U12A SPK-U12A-1 MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs Friday, January 09, 2026 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM Chemco
5 U12A MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:30:00 AM 8:30:00 AM Wilhauk
6 U12A STA-U12A-1 SPK-U12A-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 8:45:00 AM 9:45:00 AM Wilhauk
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Saturday, January 10, 2026 1:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM Wilhauk
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Saturday, January 10, 2026 2:15:00 PM 3:15:00 PM Wilhauk
uizs DATE TIME I ARENA
1 U128 BMT-U12B-1 Rush COC-U12B-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 9:15:00 AM 10:15:00 AM Wilhauk
2 u12s LED-U12A-1 Jaguars CNW-U12B-2 Thunder Friday, January 09, 2026 10:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wilhauk
3 uizs BMT-U12B-1 Rush LED-U12A-1 Jaguars Friday, January 09, 2026 4:45:00 PM 5:45:00 PM Wilhauk
4 u1zB CNW-U12B-2 Thunder COC-U12B-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 5:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Aspen
5 uizs CNW-U12B-2 Thunder BMT-U12B-1 Rush Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00:00 AM 8:00:00 AM Alex
6 U128 COC-U12B-1 LED-U12A-1 Jaguars Saturday, January 10, 2026 8:15:00 AM 9:15:00 AM Alex
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Saturday, January 10, 2026 3:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Wilhauk
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Saturday, January 10, 2026 4:45:00 PM 5:45:00 PM Wilhauk
u12c DATE TIME I ARENA
1 u12c BMT-U12C-1 Rush AIR-U12C-1 Sting Friday, January 09, 2026 7:45:00 AM 8:45:00 AM Alex
2 [Sible LaGlace Ringette Saskatoon Riot Friday, January 09, 2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Alex
3 u12c BMT-U12C-1 Rush LaGlace Ringette Friday, January 09, 2026 2:30:00 PM 3:30:00 PM Aspen
4 ui12c Saskatoon Riot AIR-U12C-1 Sting Friday, January 09, 2026 3:45:00 PM 4:45:00 PM Aspen
5 u12c Saskatoon Riot BMT-U12C-1 Rush Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM Chemco
6 u12c AIR-U12C-1 Sting LaGlace Ringette Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:45:00 AM 11:45:00 AM Chemco
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Saturday, January 10, 2026 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Wilhauk
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:45:00 PM 8:45:00 PM Chemco
U148 DATE mve | | Arena
1 U148 BMT-U14B-1 Rush CNW-U14B-1 Heat Friday, January 09, 2026 12:30:00 PM Chemco
2 uU14B IND-U14B-1 Saskatoon Edge Friday, January 09, 2026 1:45:00 PM Chemco
3 U148 Saskatoon Edge BMT-U14B-1 Rush Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00:00 AM Aspen
4 U148 CNW-U14B-1 Heat IND-U148B-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 8:15:00 AM Aspen
5 u14B Saskatoon Edge CNW-U14B-1 Heat Saturday, January 10, 2026 6:00:00 PM Aspen
6 U148 BMT-U14B-1 Rush IND-U14B-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:15:00 PM Wilhauk
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:00:00 AM Aspen
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:15:00 AM 10:15:00 AM Aspen

Home Team Away Team

u14c DATE TIME I ARENA
1 u14c LED-U14C-1 Jaguars SGV-U14C-1 Impact Friday, January 09, 2026 10:00:00 AM  11:00:00 AM Chemco
2 u14c RFD-U14C-1 EDM-U14C-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 11:15:00 AM  12:15:00 PM Chemco
3 u14c EDM-U14C-1 LED-U14C-1 Jaguars Friday, January 09, 2026 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM Chemco
4 u14c SGV-U14C-1 Impact RFD-U14C-1 Friday, January 09, 2026 6:45:00 PM 7:45:00 PM Chemco
5 u14c LED-U14C-1 Jaguars RFD-U14C-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 3:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Alex
6 u14c SGV-U14C-1 Impact EDM-U14C-1 Saturday, January 10, 2026 4:45:00 PM 5:45:00 PM Alex
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:15:00 AM  9:15:00 AM Alex
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30:00AM  10:30:00 AM Alex

U168 DATE TIME | Arena
1 UleB LED-U16B-1 Jaguars CNW-U16B-1 Rouge Friday, January 09, 2026 10:15:00 AM  11:30:00 AM Alex
2 U168 FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage CSO-U16B-1 Rampage Friday, January 09, 2026 11:45:00 AM  1:00:00 PM Alex
3 U168 CNW-U16B-1 Rouge FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage Friday, January 09, 2026 4:15:00 PM 5:30:00 PM Alex
4 uleB CSO-U16B-1 Rampage LED-U16B-1 Jaguars Friday, January 09, 2026 5:45:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Alex
5 U168 CNW-U16B-1 Rouge CSO-U16B-1 Rampage Saturday, January 10, 2026 3:00:00 PM  4:15:00 PM Aspen
6 U168 LED-U16B-1 Jaguars FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage Saturday, January 10, 2026 4:30:00PM  5:45:00 PM Aspen
7 BRONZE 3rd 4th Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30:00 AM  9:45:00 AM Chemco
8 GOLD 1st 2nd Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00:00 AM  11:15:00 AM Chemco

u1eC
u1eC
u1eC
u1eC
u1eC
u1eC
BRONZE
GOLD

® N DU R W R

BMT-U16C-1 Rush
Saskatoon Ringers

LaGlace Ringers

Saskatoon Renegades
LaGlace Ringers
BMT-U16C-1 Rush

Ringers

Saskatoon Renegades
BMT-U16C-1 Rush
3rd
1st

LaGlace Ringers
Saskatoon Ringers
4th
2nd

Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026

7:15:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
1:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
9:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
7:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

8:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
2:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
10:45:00 AM
12:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
9:45:00 PM

Aspen
Aspen
Alex
Alex
Alex
Alex
Aspen
Wilhauk

U19A
U19A
U19A
U19A
U19A
U19A
BRONZE
GOLD

® N U R W e

BMT-U19A-1 Rush
SGV-U19A-1
CNW-U19A-1
CS0-U19A-1
CNW-U19A-1

BMT-U19A-1 Rush

3rd
1st

CSO-U19A-1
CNW-U19A-1
BMT-U19A-1 Rush
SGV-U19A-1
CSO-U19A-1
SGV-U19A-1
4th
2nd

Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026

11:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
8:45:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
10:15:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
1:45:00 PM

Aspen
Aspen
Alex
Alex
Aspen
Chemco
Wilhauk
Wilhauk

U198
U198
U198
U198
U198
U198
BRONZE
GOLD

© N DU AW N e

PEM-U19B-1
BMT-U19B-1 Rush
LED-U19B-1 Jaguars
Regina Rage
BMT-U19B-1 Rush
LED-U19B-1 Jaguars
3rd
1st

LED-U19B-1 Jaguars
Regina Rage
BMT-U198B-1 Rush
PEM-U198B-1
PEM-U198B-1
Regina Rage
4th
2nd

Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026

8:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
6:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
8:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

9:15:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
11:15:00 AM
12:45:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
8:45:00 PM
9:15:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

Chemco
Wilhauk
Wilhauk
Wilhauk
Alex
Alex
Wilhauk
Wilhauk

1 OPEN C
2 OPEN C
3 OPEN C
4 OPEN C
5 OPEN C
6 OPEN C
7 BRONZE
8 GOLD

LED-OC-1-Jaguars
Hinton Xtreme Open C
LED-OC-1-Jaguars
Saskatoon Chargers
Hinton Xtreme Open C
SPK-OC-1-Slash
3rd
1st

Saskatoon Chargers
SPK-OC-1-Slash
SPK-OC-1-Slash

Hinton Xtreme Open C
LED-OC-1-Jaguars
Saskatoon Chargers
4th
2nd

Friday, January 09, 2026
Friday, January 09, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026

9:30:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
10:30:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

10:45:00 PM
11:15:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
10:15:00 PM
11:45:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
2:15:00 PM

Chemco
Wilhauk
Aspen
Aspen
Alex
Alex
Chemco
Chemco

1 As

LED-AS-1 Jaguars

DVY-AS-1

Saturday, January 10, 2026

4:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

Chemco

Home Coaches

Away Coaches

Fri, January 9, 2024

7:15:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

Wilhauk




