		Home Team	Away Team							Home Team	Away Team				
		U10S1		DATE	TII	ME	ARENA			U14C		DATE	TI	IME	ARENA
1	U10S1	LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars	AIR-U10S1-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	2:15:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Wilhauk	1	U14C	LED-U14C-1 Jaguars	SGV-U14C-1 Impact	Friday, January 09, 2026	10:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	Chemco
2	U10S1	FSK-U10S1-1	CNW-U10S1-2 Gummy Bears	Friday, January 09, 2026	2:15:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Wilhauk	2	U14C	RFD-U14C-1	EDM-U14C-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	11:15:00 AM	12:15:00 PM	Chemco
3	U10S1	CNW-U10S1-2 Gummy Bears	LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	Aspen	3	U14C	EDM-U14C-1	LED-U14C-1 Jaguars	Friday, January 09, 2026	5:30:00 PM	6:30:00 PM	Chemco
4	U10S1	AIR-U10S1-1	FSK-U10S1-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	Aspen	4	U14C	SGV-U14C-1 Impact	RFD-U14C-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	6:45:00 PM	7:45:00 PM	Chemco
5	U10S1	LED-U10S1-1 Jaguars	FSK-U10S1-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	2:45:00 PM	3:45:00 PM	Chemco	5	U14C	LED-U14C-1 Jaguars	RFD-U14C-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	3:30:00 PM	4:30:00 PM	Alex
6	U10S1	AIR-U10S1-1	CNW-U10S1-2 Gummy Bears	Saturday, January 10, 2026	2:45:00 PM	3:45:00 PM	Chemco	6	U14C	SGV-U14C-1 Impact	EDM-U14C-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	4:45:00 PM	5:45:00 PM	Alex
			,	, , ,				7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Sunday, January 11, 2026	8:15:00 AM	9:15:00 AM	Alex
		U10S2		DATE	TI	ME	ARENA	8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	Alex
1	U1052	BMT-U10S2-1 Rush	CSO-U10S2-2	Friday, January 09, 2026	8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	Wilhauk					,,,,			
-	U1052	CNW-U10S2-3	SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts	Friday, January 09, 2026	10:15:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	Aspen			U16B		DATE	7	IME	ARENA
3		BMT-U10S2-1 Rush				4:30:00 PM	Wilhauk		uesa		Children 4 B				_
4	U10S2		SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts	Friday, January 09, 2026	3:30:00 PM			1 2	U16B	LED-U16B-1 Jaguars	CNW-U16B-1 Rouge	Friday, January 09, 2026	10:15:00 AM		
4	U10S2	CSO-U10S2-2	CNW-U1052-3	Saturday, January 10, 2026	10:45:00 AM	11:45:00 AM 6:15:00 PM	Aspen		U16B	FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage	CSO-U16B-1 Rampage	Friday, January 09, 2026	11:45:00 AM	1:00:00 PM 5:30:00 PM	Alex
6	U10S2 U10S2	SGV-U10S2-1 Thunder Bolts CNW-U10S2-3	CSO-U10S2-2 BMT-U10S2-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026 Saturday, January 10, 2026	5:15:00 PM 6:30:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	Chemco	3		CNW-U16B-1 Rouge	FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage	Friday, January 09, 2026	4:15:00 PM		Alex
	01052	CNW-01052-3	BIVIT-U1052-1 RUSII	Saturday, January 10, 2026	6:30:00 PIVI	7:30:00 PIVI	Chemico	4	U16B	CSO-U16B-1 Rampage	LED-U16B-1 Jaguars	Friday, January 09, 2026	5:45:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	Alex
								5	U16B	CNW-U16B-1 Rouge	CSO-U16B-1 Rampage	Saturday, January 10, 2026	3:00:00 PM	4:15:00 PM	Aspen
		U10S3		DATE	TII		ARENA	6	U16B	LED-U16B-1 Jaguars	FRA-U16B-1 Foothills Rage	Saturday, January 10, 2026	4:30:00 PM	5:45:00 PM	Aspen
1	U10S3	LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars	EDM-U10S3-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	11:45:00 AM	12:45:00 PM	Wilhauk	7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Sunday, January 11, 2026	8:30:00 AM	9:45:00 AM	Chemco
2	U10S3	BMT-U10S3-1 Rush	Saskatoon Tigers	Friday, January 09, 2026	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Wilhauk	8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026	10:00:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	Chemco
3	U10S3	Saskatoon Tigers	LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars	Friday, January 09, 2026	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	Wilhauk								
4	U10S3	BMT-U10S3-1 Rush	EDM-U10S3-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	6:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	Aspen			U16C		DATE	T	ME	ARENA
5	U10S3	LED-U10S3-1 Jaguars	BMT-U10S3-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:00:00 AM	8:00:00 AM	Chemco	1	U16C	BMT-U16C-1 Rush	Saskatoon Renegades	Friday, January 09, 2026	7:15:00 AM	8:30:00 AM	Aspen
6	U10S3	EDM-U10S3-1	Saskatoon Tigers	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:15:00 AM	9:15:00 AM	Chemco	2	U16C	Saskatoon Ringers	LaGlace Ringers	Friday, January 09, 2026	8:45:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	Aspen
7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Saturday, January 10, 2026	12:15:00 PM	1:15:00 PM	Chemco	3	U16C	LaGlace Ringers	BMT-U16C-1 Rush	Friday, January 09, 2026	1:15:00 PM	2:30:00 PM	Alex
8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Saturday, January 10, 2026	1:30:00 PM	2:30:00 PM	Chemco	4	U16C	Saskatoon Renegades	Saskatoon Ringers	Friday, January 09, 2026	2:45:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Alex
								5	U16C	Saskatoon Renegades	LaGlace Ringers	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:45:00 AM	Alex
		U12A		DATE	TII	ME	ARENA	6	U16C	BMT-U16C-1 Rush	Saskatoon Ringers	Saturday, January 10, 2026	11:00:00 AM	12:15:00 PM	Alex
1	U12A	FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury	SPK-U12A-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	7:30:00 AM	8:30:00 AM	Chemco	7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:15:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	Aspen
2	U12A	MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs	STA-U12A-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	8:45:00 AM	9:45:00 AM	Chemco	8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:30:00 PM	9:45:00 PM	Wilhauk
3	U12A	FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury	STA-U12A-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	3:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chemco								
4	U12A	SPK-U12A-1	MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs	Friday, January 09, 2026	4:15:00 PM	5:15:00 PM	Chemco			U19A		DATE	T/	ME	ARENA
5	U12A	MHT-U12A-1 Mustangs	FRA-U12B-1 Foothills Fury	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:30:00 AM	8:30:00 AM	Wilhauk	1	U19A	BMT-U19A-1 Rush	CSO-U19A-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	11:30:00 AM	12:45:00 PM	Aspen
6	U12A	STA-U12A-1	SPK-U12A-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:45:00 AM	9:45:00 AM	Wilhauk	2	U19A	SGV-U19A-1	CNW-U19A-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	1:00:00 PM	2:15:00 PM	Aspen
7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Saturday, January 10, 2026	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Wilhauk	3	U19A	CNW-U19A-1	BMT-U19A-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	12:30:00 PM	1:45:00 PM	Alex
8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Saturday, January 10, 2026	2:15:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Wilhauk	4	U19A	CSO-U19A-1	SGV-U19A-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	2:00:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Alex
				, , ,				5	U19A	CNW-U19A-1	CSO-U19A-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:45:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	
		U12B		DATE	TI	MF	ARENA	6	U19A	BMT-U19A-1 Rush	SGV-U19A-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:00:00 PM	10:15:00 PM	
1	U12B	BMT-U12B-1 Rush	COC-U12B-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	9:15:00 AM	10:15:00 AM	Wilhauk	7	BRONZE	3rd	36V-015A-1	Sunday, January 10, 2026	11:00:00 AM		
			*********					8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026	12:30:00 PM	1:45:00 PM	Wilhauk
2	U12B U12B	LED-U12A-1 Jaguars BMT-U12B-1 Rush	CNW-U12B-2 Thunder LED-U12A-1 Jaguars	Friday, January 09, 2026	10:30:00 AM 4:45:00 PM	11:30:00 AM 5:45:00 PM	Wilhauk	- L°	GOLD	150	ZIIU	Sulluay, January 11, 2020	12.30.00 FIVI	1.43.00 FIVI	Williauk
3				Friday, January 09, 2026						11100		DATE	1 -		ADENIA
4	U12B	CNW-U12B-2 Thunder	COC-U12B-1	Friday, January 09, 2026	5:00:00 PM	6:00:00 PM	Aspen			U19B		DATE		VIE	ARENA
5	U12B	CNW-U12B-2 Thunder	BMT-U12B-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:00:00 AM	8:00:00 AM	Alex	1	U19B	PEM-U19B-1	LED-U19B-1 Jaguars	Friday, January 09, 2026	8:00:00 PM	9:15:00 PM	Chemco
6	U12B	COC-U12B-1	LED-U12A-1 Jaguars	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:15:00 AM	9:15:00 AM	Alex	2	U19B	BMT-U19B-1 Rush	Regina Rage	Friday, January 09, 2026	8:30:00 PM	9:45:00 PM	Wilhauk
7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Saturday, January 10, 2026	3:30:00 PM	4:30:00 PM	Wilhauk	3	U19B	LED-U19B-1 Jaguars	BMT-U19B-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	10:00:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	
8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Saturday, January 10, 2026	4:45:00 PM	5:45:00 PM	Wilhauk	4	U19B	Regina Rage	PEM-U19B-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	11:30:00 AM	12:45:00 PM	
				_				5	U19B	BMT-U19B-1 Rush	PEM-U19B-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	6:00:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	Alex
		U12C		DATE	TII		ARENA	6	U19B	LED-U19B-1 Jaguars	Regina Rage	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:30:00 PM	8:45:00 PM	Alex
1	U12C	BMT-U12C-1 Rush	AIR-U12C-1 Sting	Friday, January 09, 2026	7:45:00 AM	8:45:00 AM	Alex	7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Sunday, January 11, 2026	8:00:00 AM	9:15:00 AM	Wilhauk
2	U12C	LaGlace Ringette	Saskatoon Riot	Friday, January 09, 2026	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	Alex	8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:45:00 AM	Wilhauk
3	U12C	BMT-U12C-1 Rush	LaGlace Ringette	Friday, January 09, 2026	2:30:00 PM	3:30:00 PM	Aspen								
4	U12C	Saskatoon Riot	AIR-U12C-1 Sting	Friday, January 09, 2026	3:45:00 PM	4:45:00 PM	Aspen			OPEN C		DATE	TIME		ARENA
5	U12C	Saskatoon Riot	BMT-U12C-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	Chemco	1	OPEN C	LED-OC-1-Jaguars	Saskatoon Chargers	Friday, January 09, 2026	9:30:00 PM	10:45:00 PM	Chemco
6	U12C	AIR-U12C-1 Sting	LaGlace Ringette	Saturday, January 10, 2026	10:45:00 AM	11:45:00 AM	Chemco	2	OPEN C	Hinton Xtreme Open C	SPK-OC-1-Slash	Friday, January 09, 2026	10:00:00 PM	11:15:00 PM	Wilhauk
7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Saturday, January 10, 2026	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	Wilhauk	3	OPEN C	LED-OC-1-Jaguars	SPK-OC-1-Slash	Saturday, January 10, 2026	12:00:00 PM	1:15:00 PM	Aspen
8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:45:00 PM	8:45:00 PM	Chemco	4	OPEN C	Saskatoon Chargers	Hinton Xtreme Open C	Saturday, January 10, 2026	1:30:00 PM	2:45:00 PM	Aspen
								5	OPEN C	Hinton Xtreme Open C	LED-OC-1-Jaguars	Saturday, January 10, 2026	9:00:00 PM	10:15:00 PM	Alex
		U14B		DATE	TIME		ARENA	6	OPEN C	SPK-OC-1-Slash	Saskatoon Chargers	Saturday, January 10, 2026	10:30:00 PM	11:45:00 PM	Alex
1	U14B	BMT-U14B-1 Rush	CNW-U14B-1 Heat	Friday, January 09, 2026	12:30:00 PM	1:30:00 PM	Chemco	7	BRONZE	3rd	4th	Sunday, January 11, 2026	11:30:00 AM	12:45:00 PM	Chemco
2	U14B	IND-U14B-1	Saskatoon Edge	Friday, January 09, 2026	1:45:00 PM	2:45:00 PM	Chemco	8	GOLD	1st	2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026	1:00:00 PM	2:15:00 PM	Chemco
3	U14B	Saskatoon Edge	BMT-U14B-1 Rush	Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:00:00 AM	8:00:00 AM	Aspen						$\overline{}$		$\overline{}$
4	U14B	CNW-U14B-1 Heat	IND-U14B-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	8:15:00 AM	9:15:00 AM	Aspen			ACTIVE START		DATE	Т	IME	ARENA
5	U14B	Saskatoon Edge	CNW-U14B-1 Heat	Saturday, January 10, 2026	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	Aspen	1	AS	IFD-AS-1 laguars	DVY-AS-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026	4:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	Chemco
5	U14B	BMT-U14B-1 Rush	IND-U14B-1	Saturday, January 10, 2026 Saturday, January 10, 2026	7:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM	Wilhauk		- ^3	ECO. MO-1 Judinally	0 + CN3-1		-1.00.00 T IVI	3.00.00 F W	Chemico
6		PINI I-014D-T V02[]	IIAD-014D-1	Jacuruay, January 10, 2020	7.13.00 FIVI	0.13.00 FIVI	vviiiiauK				1				
6		2-4	446	C	0.00.00 444	0.00.00 4**				COACHES GAME		DATE	T.	ME	ADENIA
7	BRONZE GOLD	3rd 1st	4th 2nd	Sunday, January 11, 2026 Sunday, January 11, 2026	8:00:00 AM 9:15:00 AM	9:00:00 AM 10:15:00 AM	Aspen Aspen	1	CG	COACHES GAME Home Coaches	Away Coaches	DATE Fri, January 9, 2024	7:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM	ARENA Wilhauk